2003339
5400798
8101070
8101545
9302392
1717350
7808471
7801932
1909650
9505028
0925403
3509580
8605327
0765039
0212458
8403168
8503688
1707385
9101853
1839210
9003831
9103829
0925499
9802433
2715999
1416588
0413265
1013732
8403904
0814616
8904995
8806674
8604069
4426660

1110112
1113514
9003188
4025120
4207550
0902985
1110627
9903845
9701925
8202756
2300600
9005552
8304220
1016263
9402374
9801429
3713510
1211978
0766763
9304782
1211548
3202951
0920206
0922462
0214527
7900022

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN

FLOYD CLAY

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

LUNSFORD V TANK
TRAMVELL MATT P
DRESSLER DAVE
PASCCE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E
GOOCH GARY G

W LLOUGHBY AARON
LA TZ ANDREW J
OHYE KAY

PAPPAS GEORGE A
DENNI S M KE W
RCSS SCOIT A

W LBURN JENNI FER

SCHAFFER JR DONALD

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
COOPER ROBERT R

TEMPEST W LLI AM D

WOVER URBAN R
VRI GHT GEORGE B
EDWARDS HUNTER D
WEBB JEFFREY A
Rl CE STEPHEN M
GOUGE NOAH C
BENNETT RALPH W
BURTON BRUCE J
KNACK JR LEWS C
DEMENT AMY L
WELCH KElI TH E
ZAUHAR MARK L
THOVPSON MARY C
LEE RAYMOND N

TOSH DI LLON
STUMBO ASHLEY N
ARMSTRONG GERALD
GLATZ BOB

JORDAN TERRY
DAYTON W LLI AM L
COCK  DAN
ROUSSEL JOHN F

2016 FLORI DA STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL
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1168
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1254
1238
A 1232
1226
1224
1221
1217
1213

WLLIAVMS WLLIAM W 1210

WADE MARK T

STI NSON JR CALVI N

KERCE DONALD W
SI M5 KENNETH A
BALLARD JIMME D
DI CKMAN KAREN L
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
LATOCHA M CHAEL
BRADFORD GARRETT
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
ROBI LI O JAY S

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY
BRUNER NORMAN E
JEVELL DAVI D
MOORE PERRY
DEMENT JCE
ZERNGAST LARRY

1210
1209
1207
1205
1203
1203
1202
1202
1201
1199
1195
B 1193
1193
1192
1189
1184
1182
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LDY1
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET

JR
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
JR

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
VET
VET
LDY2
VET

JR
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT
SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV

S. VT
VET
SUBV
LDY1
VET
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
VET

VET

S. VT

TRI BUNE
PORTSMOUTH
AUDUBON

VEEST HARRI SON
FERNADI NA BEACH
EL PASO

NEW CASTLE
HOAGLAND
RUTLEDGE
STANTON

CORAL SPRI NGS
CODESSA

DULUTH
METAMORA
DALLAS

FAI R OAKS RANCH
NEWTOWN

SOUTH ELA N
VERNON

NORTH VERNON
SKANEATELES
CARNEYS PO NT
FREMONT
AUBURN
COLUMBI A
JEFFERSON
JACKSONVI LLE
VERO BEACH
PENSACOLA
QAKFI ELD
BATH

CDESSA

SCLON

HOLI DAY

MANCHESTER
SHELBY

DESTI N

ST LOUI S

ST THOVAS
TYRONE
JACKSON
SPENCERVI LLE
MENDON

VEESTFI ELD
PROSPECT HARBOR
CRESCENT CI TY
NI LES

NEW PORT RI CHEY
CAPE CCRAL
HUNTI NGTON
POVPEY

W NCHESTER
WALCOTT
CORDOVA
HUDSON

BRAI NARD
GLOUCESTER
FENNVI LLE
OAKFI ELD

Pl TTSBURG



8503832
4405566
8406473
0213398
4416660
3801822
0513462
0514626
9911231
9001086
8803753
0901882
8905594
9705005
9702714
1213001
4001787

8703441
0214200
1113691
0113029
0110995
8900890
9505046
0921323
9200404
1115050
5710545
7810285
9100272
9403657
1416742
1112023
0920144
8400611
8305044
0811395
9300195
1111338
1301023
8002634
4058885
1303268
0616665
9404806
1311258

1312485
1216182
1913615
1839558
1511455
1212157
8304462
9802401
0925071
1315675
8903392
0410645
0510214

1416353
1111902
1111504
2506790
1315226

VWHYDE GEORGE J
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
M LBACH DEMAI NE
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J
GEl SER PATRIC C
TAYLOR DENNI S L
JACOBS JAKE
JACKSON CHARLES W
FEAGA JANICE M
MUELLER JOHN A

| SNER D MARK
BROWN JR VERNCN J
HOFFMAN DONALD D
VWH TE THOVAS A
GODEZ JIM A
KOCBECK ANDREW C

W SE PEGGY ANN

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
MALONE JUSTI N
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
M LLER TIM M
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
GEHRI G ED E

FOX GQUY D

MALCOLM | AN F
TAYLOR EAN

FELTS THOVAS L

Cl ESLI K M KE
BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T
BROWN CATHERI NE M
ARENDT JEFFREY D
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
DAVI S M CHAEL G
CARNEY DENNI S J
GRENEVI CKI LARRY
HEWES ROBERT
DECKER TI FFANY J
THOVAS WV K
DUNHAM SAMUEL D
NORD JOHN R
SEXTON RI CHARD
HARLLEE JR PETER S
JACOBS SARAH J
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
BARNETT KATI E BROO

ARGENTI VI CTORI A
VWH TMAN ELWOOD
JOHNSON BRAD
THOVPSON JOHN
KAKNES PAUL R
MALONE EM LY R
MATHI AS JERRY A
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
TERRY ROBERT R
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
CARNEY PEGGY
MCCORD JEAN F

Rl CKARD GARY L

BUSH ADAM R
PERRILL J M
HELM JOHN L
HCHMAN J GREGORY
AGUI LERA RCB
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S. VT
VET

S. VT
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SUBV
LDY2
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S. VT
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JG.D
LDY2

SUBV
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LDY2
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SUBV
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S. VT
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LDY2

S. VT
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SUBV
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LDY1
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VET
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LDY1

SUBV

JR
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S. VT
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SUBV

S.JR
JR
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JAVESTOMN
OLEY
CEDARBURG
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY

Pl SGAH FOREST
JACKSONVI LLE
VEEL L SBURG
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
ST MARYS

Rl PLEY

AUBURN

HI LLSDALE
JACKSONVI LLE
TAMPA

VESTPO NT
MCCONNELSVI LLE

WASHI NGTON CH
WASHI NGTON CH
BRANCHVI LLE
PALM BAY

FT WAYNE

WEST PALM BEACH
BLOOMVER
NAPLES

NORTH BAY

BRI DGETON
SHAVWANO
NAPLES
CDESSA

M DDLETOWN
MAPLE PLAI'N
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
PORT ST JOE
NEW HOPE
ROCKLEDGE
TALLAHASSEE
JAVESTOMN
WARTRACE
SUMVERTOWN
BLOOM NGTON
Bl DVWELL
PALMETTO
JACKSONVI LLE
RUSH

Ml PLEASANT

Pl NECREST

Rl XEYVI LLE
MASON CI TY
WESLEY CHAPEL
LOVELL
BRANCHVI LLE
M DDLEVI LLE
CHI PPEVWA FALLS
FRANKLI N
MATTAPO SETT
NEW HOPE
TYRONE
TALLAHASSEE

XENI A

SABI NA
LAKE WALES
CDESSA
TALLAHASSEE



1416354
1211038

1211978
1416353
1416354

1110112
0925403
1416588
1115050
1111902
1111338
1301023
1212157
1315675
1311258

0925499
0214200
1113691
1213001

8101545
1717350
7808471
7801932
9003188
8703441
8605327
4025120
0212458
1110627
9003831
8202756
9802433
1016263
2715999
0766763
1013732
8403904
0921323
1913615
0514626
8803753
8400611
1315226
0510214
1211038

1909650
4207550
1707385

BUSH ANDREW C
VWH TAKER TCODD

BRADFORD GARRETT

BUSH ADAM R
BUSH ANDREW C

TOSH DI LLON

LO TZ ANDREW J
GOUGE NOAH C
TAYLOR EAN
PERRILL J M
THOVAS WM K
DUNHAM SAMUEL D
MALONE EM LY R

SCHNEI DER GREGORY
BARNETT KATI E BROO

EDWARDS HUNTER D
ANDERSON ZACKARY L

MALONE JUSTI N
KOBECK ANDREW C

LUNSFORD V TANK
DRESSLER DAVE
PASCCE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E

ARMSTRONG GERALD A
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY

PAPPAS GEORGE A
GLATZ BOB

RCSS SCOIT A
COCK  DAN
WOVER URBAN R
WADE MARK T
WEBB JEFFREY A

BALLARD JIMME D

Rl CE STEPHEN M

NEEDHAM JOSEPH D

BURTON BRUCE J

KNACK JR LEWS C

FOX GUY D
JOHNSON BRAD

JACKSON CHARLES W

| SNER D MARK
CARNEY DENNI S J
AGUI LERA RCB

RI CKARD GARY L
VWH TAKER TCDD

GOOCH GARY G
JORDAN TERRY

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
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D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR W NCHESTER

D S.JR XENI A
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D JR SABI NA

B JR WARTRACE

B JR SUMVERTOWN

C JR BRANCHVI LLE

C JR MATTAPO SETT

B JR Ml PLEASANT
JUNI OR GOLD

AA JG.D FREMONT

B JGA.D WASHI NGTON CH

B JG.D BRANCHVI LLE

A JGA.D VEESTPO NT
SUB VETERAN

AA SUBV WEST HARRI SON

AA SUBV EL PASO

AA SUBV NEW CASTLE

AA SUBV HOAGLAND

A SUBV DESTI N

B SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA SUBV DULUTH

A SUBV ST LOUI'S

AA SUBV DALLAS

A SUBV JACKSON

AA SUBV SKANEATELES

A SUBV VEESTFI ELD

AA SUBV AUBURN

A SUBV NEW PORT RI CHEY

AA SUBV COLUMBI A

A SUBV WALCOTT

AA SUBV VERO BEACH

AA SUBV PENSACOLA

B SUBV NAPLES

C SUBV MASON CI TY

A SUBV V\ELLSBURG

A SUBV Rl PLEY

B SUBV NEW HOPE

D SUBV TALLAHASSEE

C SUBV TALLAHASSEE

D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

VETERAN

AA VET RUTLEDGE

A VET ST THOVAS

AA VET SQUTH ELGA N
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9101853
9903845
9103829
9701925
8304220
9801429
9304782
0110995
8904995
3202951
8806674
9505046
4405566
9200404
9100272
0513462
0920144
4426660
2506790
4058885
8304462
9802401

3509580
0902985
1839210
2300600
9005552
3713510
8503832
7900022
5710545
4416660
3801822
1112023
9001086
0901882
8305044
8905594
0811395
1303268
0925071

8101070
1113514
8403168
1312485
9402374
0814616
9300195

8900890
8604069
9403657
9911231
4001787
0616665
9404806
8903392

COOPER ROBERT R
ROUSSEL JOHN F
VRI GHT GEORGE B

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W

SI M5 KENNETH A
DAVMRON DOUGLAS E
RCBI LI O JAY S

M LLER TIM M
WELCH KElI TH E
BRUNER NORMAN E
ZAUHAR MARK L
GEHRI G ED E

BORNVAN JR EMERSCON

MALCOLM | AN F

BEZUBI AK WLLIAM T

JACOBS JAKE
DAVI S M CHAEL G
LEE RAYMOND N
HOHVAN J GREGORY
SEXTON RI CHARD
MATHI AS JERRY A

G LBERTSON STEPHEN

OHYE KAY
DAYTON W LLI AM L

TEMPEST W LLI AM D
STI NSON JR CALVI N

KERCE DONALD W
LATOCHA M CHAEL
VWHYDE GEORGE J
ZERNGAST LARRY
FELTS THOVAS L
GEl SER PATRIC C
TAYLOR DENNI S L

ZANE JR STEPHEN A

MUELLER JOHN A

BROWN JR VERNCN J

GRENEVI CKI LARRY
HOFFMAN DONALD D
HEWES ROBERT

HARLLEE JR PETER S

TERRY ROBERT R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

STUMBO ASHLEY N

W LBURN JENNI FER M

ARGENTI VI CTORI A
DI CKMAN KAREN L
DEMENT AMY L
DECKER TI FFANY J

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
THOVPSON MARY C

BROWN CATHERI NE M

FEAGA JANICE M
W SE PEGGY ANN
JACOBS SARAH J

HUMPHREY MARTHA H

CARNEY PEGGY
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1181
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1166
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1140
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1115
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1221
1213
1209
1207
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1182
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1175
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1160
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1165
1160
1146
1114
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VERNON
SPENCERVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
MENDON

NI LES

HUNTI NGTON
CORDOVA

FT WAYNE
BATH

BRAI NARD
CDESSA
BLOOMER
CLEY

NORTH BAY
CDESSA
JACKSONVI LLE
PORT ST JOE
HOLI DAY
ODESSA

Bl DWELL

M DDLEVI LLE
CH PPEVA FALLS

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 2
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

CDESSA

TYRONE

NORTH VERNON
PROSPECT HARBCOR
CRESCENT CI TY
POVPEY
JAVESTOMN

Pl TTSBURG
SHAWANO
SUNBURY

Pl SGAH FOREST
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
ST MARYS
AUBURN
ROCKLEDGE

HI LLSDALE
TALLAHASSEE
PALMETTO
FRANKLI N

AUDUBON

SHELBY

FAI R OAKS RANCH
Pl NECREST

CAPE CCRAL
OAKFI ELD
JAMESTOMNN

WEST PALM BEACH
SCLON

M DDLETOWN
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
MCCONNELSVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
RUSH

NEW HOPE
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